Nordic Light 2023
Hogevallsbadet
Lund

den 22 april 2023 ~ den 23 april 2023
Detailed Results

Men PreMaster 1m 18-24

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points
1 Daniel Nybrog Serensen (1999) -- IF Lyseng Udspring
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 60 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 6,0 50 50 50 55 15,5 24,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 65 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 37,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 6,0 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 33,15
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 40 6,0 50 6,0 50 16,0 24,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 55 50 60 50 15,5 34,10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 55 45 55 6,0 55 16,5 34,65
2 Emil Blom Mandell (2005) -- Polisen simhopp
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 65 60 50 6,5 19,0 26,60
403C Inward 1'% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 60 45 45 55 16,0 35,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 25,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 60 65 60 55 6,0 18,0 27,00
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 50 45 50 55 15,5 37,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 45 35 45 40 4,5 13,0 27,30
3 deniz Yigitsoy (2004) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 05 30 20 45 20 7,0 12,60
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 40 40 45 45 40 12,5 21,25
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 70 55 45 40 15,5 23,25
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 24,80
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 25,50
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 70 60 55 45 17,5 38,50
5221D Back Somersault % Twist 1 1,7 30 20 20 35 35 8,5 14,45
Men PreMaster 3m 18-24
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points
1 Daniel Nybrog Serensen (1999) -- IF Lyseng Udspring
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 45 6,0 6,0 17,0 27,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 65 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 35,10
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9 80 70 60 70 75 21,5 40,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 55 6,5 55 65 6,5 18,5 37,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 70 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 35,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 6,0 55 6,0 45 17,0 34,00
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 50 55 50 6,0 7,0 16,5 39,60
2 Emil Blom Mandell (2005) -- Polisen simhopp
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 60 65 70 55 7,0 19,5 25,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 25 45 45 50 50 14,0 26,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 35 45 40 45 40 12,5 22,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 20 35 25 30 4,0 9,0 15,30
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 50 50 55 45 50 15,0 24,00
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 22 25 35 35 45 40 11,0 24,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 60 55 50 55 16,0 32,00

Score

30,60
55,40
92,40
125,55
149,55
183,65
218,30

26,60
61,80
87,40
114,40
145,00
182,20
209,50

12,60
33,85
57,10
81,90
107,40
145,90
160,35

Score

27,20

62,30
103,15
140,15
175,30
209,30
248,90

25,35
51,95
74,45
89,75
113,75
137,95
169,95

7.0.6.8

Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Men PreMaster 3m 18-24

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 deniz Yigitsoy (2004) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ
101B Forward Dive 3 15 40 40 45 55 55 14,0 21,00 21,00
202A Back Somersault 3 18 15 15 20 30 35 6,5 11,70 32,70
401B Inward Dive 3 174 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 55,80
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 05 05 15 20 20 4,0 6,80 62,60
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 30 25 30 3,0 45 9,0 1440 77,00
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 50 55 45 55 15,5 29,45 106,45
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 22 05 15 30 40 40 8,5 18,70 125,15
Men PreMaster Platform 18-24
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Emil Blom Mandell (2005) -- Polisen simhopp
401B Inward Dive 5 15 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 26,25
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 55 6,0 55 60 55 17,0 37,40 63,65
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 55 6,5 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 29,60 93,25
101C Forward Dive 5 12 6,0 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 22,20 11545
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 45 50 45 45 50 14,0 23,80 139,25
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 55 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 27,00 166,25
Women PreMaster 1m 18-24
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Svea Thim (2005) -- Polisen simhopp
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,5 60 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,5 24,05 24,05
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 65 6,0 6,5 18,0 2520 49,25
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 40 65 55 55 16,5 24,75 74,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 22,40 96,40
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 75 70 65 65 65 20,0 32,00 128,40
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 25 25 30 25 3,0 8,0 16,00 144,40
Women PreMaster 3m 18-24
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Svea Thim (2005) -- Polisen simhopp
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,5 6,0 55 6,0 5,0 17,5 26,25 26,25
401C Inward Dive 3 13 6,0 55 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 22,75 49,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 6,5 65 6,0 65 19,5 33,15 82,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 27,90 110,05
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 40 35 35 35 45 11,0 16,50 126,55
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 3 1,9 25 45 45 40 4,0 12,5 23,75 150,30
Women PreMaster Platform 18-24
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Svea Thim (2005) -- Polisen simhopp
101C Forward Dive 5 12 40 45 40 45 40 12,5 15,00 15,00
401C Inward Dive 5 14 55 50 55 6,0 55 16,5 23,10 38,10
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 45 45 40 40 4,0 12,5 20,00 58,10
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 65 6,0 60 55 65 18,5 27,75 85,85
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 6,0 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 112,85
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 16 55 6,0 45 55 55 16,5 26,40 139,25
Women 3m 25-29
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ane Naur Jensen (1997) -- IF Lyseng Udspring

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women 3m 25-29

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

101B Forward Dive 3 15 70 75 65 7,0 6,0 20,5 30,75 30,75

201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 7,0 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 31,50 62,25

203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 55 6,0 60 55 45 17,0 37,40 99,65

303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 60 65 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 135,65

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 75 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 165,25
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 80 65 75 65 55 20,5 41,00 206,25
Women Platform 25-29

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ane Naur Jensen (1997) -- IF Lyseng Udspring

101B Forward Dive 75 15 80 80 85 7,5 8,0 24,0 36,00 36,00

201B Back Dive 5 16 80 80 80 8,0 8,0 240 38,40 74,40

301B Reverse Dive 75 19 75 85 80 8,0 8,0 24,0 45,60 120,00

203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 20 30 30 25 30 8,5 17,00 137,00

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 75 16 75 70 70 75 65 21,5 34,40 171,40

612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 60 6,0 70 6,5 55 18,5 33,30 204,70
Men 1m 30-34

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Kirill Zakharov (1992) -- SK Poseidon

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 75 70 65 7,5 21,5 3225 32,25

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 70 85 75 6,0 7,0 21,5 36,55 68,80

301A Reverse Dive 1 1,8 65 70 65 6,0 7,0 20,0 36,00 104,80

103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 6,0 6,5 20,5 34,85 139,65
5223D Back Somersault 1'% Twists 1 23 55 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 35,65 175,30

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 70 70 75 65 6,5 20,5 45,10 220,40

104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 55 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 34,50 254,90
Men 3m 30-34

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Kirill Zakharov (1992) -- SK Poseidon

201A Back Dive 3 19 45 45 50 6,0 4,5 14,0 26,60 26,60

301A Reverse Dive 3 20 60 60 70 65 50 18,5 37,00 63,60

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 60 70 7,0 6,0 19,5 31,20 94,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 70 7,0 6,0 20,5 43,05 137,85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,0 55 65 60 50 17,5 35,00 172,85
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 70 80 70 65 75 21,5 51,60 224,45

105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 60 65 70 7,0 6,0 19,5 46,80 271,25
Men Platform 30-34

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Kirill Zakharov (1992) -- SK Poseidon

401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 31,50 31,50

201B Back Dive 5 16 50 50 55 65 55 16,0 2560 57,10

103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 5 1,7 65 65 75 65 7,0 20,0 34,00 91,10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 65 65 65 50 6,0 19,0 39,90 131,00
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 75 20 60 60 60 7,0 65 18,5 37,00 168,00
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1'% Twists 75 24 60 60 55 6,5 55 17,5 42,00 210,00
Women 1m 30-34

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Sofie Frick (1990) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women 1m 30-34

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 70 60 7,0 20,5 34,85 34,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 80 65 75 70 6,0 21,0 33,60 6845
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 94,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 60 55 65 60 55 17,5 38,50 133,35
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 25 20 20 25 20 6,5 13,00 146,35
5221D Back Somersault % Twist 1 1,7 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 30,60 176,95
Women 3m 30-34
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Sofie Frick (1990) -- Stockholmspolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 60 50 19,0 30,40 30,40
401B Inward Dive 3 14 60 65 65 65 55 19,0 26,60 57,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 55 60 60 55 17,0 30,60 87,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 31,35 118,95
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 55 65 70 65 55 18,5 35,15 154,10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 37,00 191,10
Men 1m 35-39
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Chanaka Wickramasinghe (1985) -- SRI LANKA
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 80 65 65 75 20,5 30,75 30,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 45 50 45 50 14,0 23,80 54,55
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 45 55 50 50 15,0 24,00 78,55
304C Reverse Double Somersault 1 23 55 60 50 55 50 16,0 36,80 115,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 60 55 65 19,5 46,80 162,15
204C Back Double Somersault 1 22 25 30 40 45 25 9,5 20,90 183,05
101B Forward Dive 1 13 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 21,45 204,50

2 Stephano Dinamarca Fernandez (1985) -- SK NEPTUN

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 60 55 60 55 17,0 22,10 22,10
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 60 65 60 60 65 18,56 27,75 49,85
201C Back Dive 1 15 60 60 55 65 55 17,5 26,25 76,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 40 35 55 50 14,0 22,40 98,50
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 45 40 50 50 45 14,0 23,80 122,30
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 40 55 65 55 15,5 34,10 156,40
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 50 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 32,30 188,70

3 Andrea Tino (1987) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 55 55 55 6,5 16,5 24,75 24,75
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 50 55 50 50 6,0 15,5 31,00 55,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 6,0 50 50 55 16,0 25,60 81,35
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 65 70 6,0 6,5 19,5 27,30 108,65
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 40 40 45 45 40 12,5 27,50 136,15
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 50 55 50 55 15,5 18,60 154,75
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 15 25 15 40 20 6,0 9,60 164,35
Men 3m 35-39
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Stephano Dinamarca Fernandez (1985) -- SK NEPTUN
101B Forward Dive 3 15 60 65 60 65 55 18,5 27,75 27,75
401B Inward Dive 3 174 60 6,5 65 65 7,0 19,5 27,30 55,05
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 55 55 45 15,5 26,35 81,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 2,5 20 30 50 20 7,5 13,50 94,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 65 6,0 7,0 19,0 30,40 125,30
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 40 45 40 45 45 13,0 24,70 150,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Men 3m 35-39

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 10 25 35 15 1,5 55 11,55 161,55
2 Chanaka Wickramasinghe (1985) -- SRI LANKA

401B Inward Dive 3 14 60 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 2520 25,20
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 60 70 70 7,0 6,0 20,0 32,00 57,20
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 45 50 45 45 50 14,0 2520 82,40
304C Reverse Double Somersault 3 21 20 30 35 30 35 9,5 19,95 102,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 60 55 50 4,5 15,5 32,55 134,90

105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 134,90 1

101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 55 6,0 60 6,0 55 17,5 26,25 161,15
Men Platform 35-39

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Chanaka Wickramasinghe (1985) -- SRI LANKA

401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 60 55 65 55 50 17,0 2550 25,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 60 55 65 55 6,0 17,5 29,75 55,25
201B Back Dive 5 16 60 55 60 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 83,25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 60 60 60 6,5 6,0 18,0 43,20 126,45
304C Reverse Double Somersault 5 23 40 45 50 45 40 13,0 29,90 156,35

612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 50 50 65 6,0 6,0 17,0 28,90 185,25
2 Andrea Tino (1987) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 60 65 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,0 36,10 36,10

401B Inward Dive 75 14 50 40 45 50 45 14,0 19,60 55,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 60 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 34,00 89,70
622B Armstand Back Somersault 5 20 55 6,0 65 55 6,0 17,5 35,00 124,70
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 45 45 50 45 50 14,0 28,00 152,70

105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 5 24 25 35 30 35 30 9,5 2280 175,50
3 Stephano Dinamarca Fernandez (1985) -- SK NEPTUN

101B Forward Dive 5 1,3 45 40 45 50 45 13,5 17,55 17,55

401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 55 50 55 50 50 15,5 23,25 40,80

201C Back Dive 5 1,56 40 35 40 35 4,0 11,5 17,25 58,05

103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 5 1,7 60 65 70 6,5 6,0 19,0 32,30 90,35

600A Armstand Dive 5 1,5 60 55 65 7,0 7,0 19,5 29,25 119,60

612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 20 20 20 20 20 6,0 10,20 129,80
Women 1m 35-39

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 65 70 70 6,0 6,0 19,5 42,90 42,90

105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 36,00 78,90

203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 6,0 50 5,0 16,0 36,80 115,70

303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 28,35 144,05
5223D Back Somersault 1'% Twists 1 23 55 45 50 45 45 14,0 32,20 176,25
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 6,0 55 60 6,5 18,5 40,70 216,95
2 Lina Damgaard (1987) -- Sk Poseidon
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 50 45 55 45 45 14,0 2520 25,20
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 45 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 28,50 53,70
5211A Back Dive %: Twist 1 1,8 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 31,50 85,20
5221D Back Somersault % Twist 1 1,7 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 25,50 110,70
5411B Inward Dive 2 Twist 1 1,7 40 35 6,0 30 45 12,0 20,40 131,10
5113A forward dive with 1% twist 1 22 10 20 15 10 15 4,0 8,80 139,90
Women 3m 35-39

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women 3m 35-39

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 65 55 65 6,5 18,5 38,85 38,85

105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 6,0 65 60 60 6,5 18,5 44,40 83,25

203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 41,80 125,05

303C Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 3 20 65 65 70 70 6,5 20,0 40,00 165,05
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 65 6,0 60 6,0 55 18,0 43,20 208,25
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 25 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 42,50 250,75
Women Platform 35-39

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun

203B Back 12 Somersaults 5 23 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 36,80 36,80

624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 75 24 45 45 40 35 3,0 12,0 28,80 65,60 2
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 172 Twists 75 24 50 60 60 50 55 16,5 39,60 105,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 55 55 50 45 5,0 15,5 34,10 139,30

105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 60 65 60 6,0 55 18,0 43,20 182,50

405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 10 25 65 65 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,5 48,75 231,25
Women 1m 40-44

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp

103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 50 6,0 45 50 16,0 27,20 27,20

104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 55 50 7,0 55 55 16,5 37,95 65,15
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 1 18 70 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 35,10 100,25
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 55 18,0 32,40 132,65

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 50 45 65 4,0 45 14,0 23,80 156,45

203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 45 50 4,0 5,0 14,5 29,00 18545
2 Hanna Johansson (1983) -- Poseidon

201B Back Dive 1 16 45 30 65 50 45 14,0 22,40 22,40

301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 50,40

401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 21,70 72,10

103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 60 55 50 6,0 65 17,5 28,00 100,10
5221D Back Somersault % Twist 1 1,7 20 35 50 10 20 75 12,75 112,85
5223D Back Somersault 1'% Twists 1 23 45 50 50 4,0 5,0 14,5 33,35 146,20
Women 3m 40-44

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 50 6,5 55 17,5 28,00 28,00

105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 55 6,5 55 65 55 17,5 42,00 70,00

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 45 40 55 50 14,0 29,40 99,40
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 50 55 60 55 50 16,0 32,00 131,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 31,00 162,40

203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 26,40 188,80
2 Hanna Johansson (1983) -- Poseidon

201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 40 45 45 14,0 23,80 23,80

301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 30 35 30 3,5 10,0 18,00 41,80

101A Forward Dive 3 16 45 45 50 50 4,0 14,0 22,40 64,20

401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 45 50 6,0 4,5 150 21,00 85,20

103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 65 6,0 50 18,5 29,60 114,80

202A Back Somersault 3 1,8 30 35 40 20 25 9,0 16,20 131,00

Women Platform 40-44

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 45 45 50
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 65 65 65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 45 40 50
622A Armstand Back Somersault 5 2,1 50 55 6,5
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 45 55 50
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 5 20 3,0 40 3,0
Men 1m 45-49
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Ismael Sabaghi (1974) -- Bergen stup klubb
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 6,0 6,0
201C Back Dive 1 1,56 40 45 45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 15 25 20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 6,5 6,0
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 40 45 45
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,6 40 50 4,0
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 35 35 30
Women 1m 45-49
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Yordanka Terziyska (1976) -- Simklubben Neptun
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 55 6,5
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 40 3,0 40
201B Back Dive 1 16 6,0 50 6,5
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 55 50 45
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 65 70 7,0
2 Petra Mellbrand (1977) -- Poseidon
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 50 40 45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 45 45
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 2,0 3,0 4,0
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 50 6,5
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 30
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 70 65 65
3 Emma Aspenberg (1976) -- SK Neptun
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 4,0 50
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 6,0 6,0
402C Inward Somersault 1 1,6 20 10 1,0
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 55 50 4,0
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 50 50 45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 3,0 3,0 30
Women 3m 45-49
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Yordanka Terziyska (1976) -- Simklubben Neptun
401B Inward Dive 3 14 35 35 35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 45 45
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 6,5 6,0
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 3 1,9 45 40 3,5
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 70 65 65
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 22 6,0 6,0 6,5
Men 1m 50-54
Dive Height DD J1

J4

4,5
6,0
4,5
6,0
4,5
3,5

J4

5,0
4,5
1,0
55
4,5
4,0
4,5

J4

4,5
3,5
4,5
4,5
5,5
7,0

5,0
5,0
3,0
55
3,0
6,0

4,5
6,0
1,5
5,0
5,0
2,0

J4

4,0
5,0
6,5
5,0
7,0
6,0

J5

5,5
6,0
5,0
55
5,5
4,0

J5

6,0
4,0
1,0
6,0
4,5
4,5
4,5

J5

55
3,5
4,5
4,0
5,5
6,5

5,0
55
2,5
6,0
3,0
6,0

5,0
6,5
2,5
6,0
5,0
3,0

J5

4,0
4,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
6,5

J6 J7 Total

14,0
19,0
14,0
17,0
15,0
10,5

J6 J7 Total

17,0
13,0

4,5
18,0
13,5
12,5
11,5

J6 J7 Total

17,5
11,0
15,5
14,0
17,5
20,5

14,5
14,5
8,5
17,5
9,5
19,0

14,5
18,0
4,5
15,5
15,0
9,0

J6 J7 Total

11,0
14,0
18,5
13,5
20,0
18,5

J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total

Points

23,80
32,30
33,60
35,70
31,50
21,00

Points

20,40
19,50

7,20
25,20
24,30
20,00
17,25

Points

26,25
24,20
24,80
21,00
29,75
45,10

21,75
23,20
15,30
24,50
16,15
22,80

17,40
25,20

7,20
26,35
21,00
14,40

Points

15,40
26,60
33,30
25,65
32,00
40,70

Points

Score Pen

23,80
56,10
89,70
125,40
156,90
177,90

Score Pen

20,40
39,90
47,10
72,30
96,60
116,60
133,85

Score Pen

26,25
50,45
75,25
96,25
126,00
171,10

21,75
44,95
60,25
84,75
100,90
123,70

17,40
42,60
49,80
76,15
97,15
111,55

Score Pen

15,40
42,00
75,30
100,95
132,95
173,65

Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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Men 1m 50-54

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Olle Strombeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon

103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 1,7 70 80 7,5 7,0 8,0 22,5 38,25 38,25

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 60 6,0 65 80 7,0 19,5 33,15 71,40
5223D Back Somersault 172 Twists 1 23 75 70 6,5 6,0 6,5 20,0 46,00 117,40
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists 1 23 70 65 55 65 7,0 20,0 46,00 163,40

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 70 75 75 70 7,0 21,5 47,30 210,70
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 75 70 65 7,0 20,5 4510 255,80
2 Christian Brandt (1969) -- Sk Poseidon

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 55 50 50 4,0 15,5 18,60 18,60

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 50 17,5 28,00 46,60

401C Inward Dive 1 14 60 6,0 55 45 55 17,0 23,80 70,40

302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 6,0 6,0 55 55 6,5 17,5 28,00 98,40

202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 55 50 55 17,0 25,50 123,90
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 50 40 50 40 55 14,0 2520 149,10
Men 3m 50-54

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Olle Strombeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 80 75 60 75 75 22,5 47,25 47,25

105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 80 80 70 70 75 225 4950 96,75
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 45,00 141,75
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 172 Twists 3 24 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 188,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 80 70 70 80 8,0 23,0 48,30 236,85
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 6,0 75 60 65 6,5 19,0 47,50 284,35
2 Christian Brandt (1969) -- Sk Poseidon

101C Forward Dive 3 14 70 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,5 2590 25,90

103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 40 35 45 35 45 12,0 18,00 43,90

401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 40 45 3,0 50 45 13,0 16,90 60,80

403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 50 50 45 55 15,5 29,45 90,25

302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 20 30 30 25 3,0 8,5 14,45 104,70

202C Back Somersault 3 16 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 25,60 130,30
Men Platform 50-54

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Olle Strombeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 80 75 70 8,0 85 23,5 47,00 47,00
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1'% Twists 75 24 75 65 75 70 75 22,0 52,80 99,80

105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 75 22 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 42,90 142,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 80 80 65 80 85 24,0 50,40 193,10
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 75 25 70 75 70 65 6,0 20,5 51,25 244,35
2 Christian Brandt (1969) -- Sk Poseidon

101C Forward Dive 5 1,2 65 65 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 23,40 23,40

401C Inward Dive 5 14 50 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,0 23,80 47,20

302C Reverse Somersault 5 16 45 45 50 50 4,0 14,0 22,40 69,60

600A Armstand Dive 5 1,5 50 45 50 55 50 15,0 22,50 92,10

631C Armstand Reverse %2 Somersault 5 1,5 45 40 35 45 45 13,0 19,50 111,60
Women 1m 50-54

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Kim Toril Refshauge Norup (1972) -- Baerum Stupklubb

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 75 60 65 7,0 20,5 30,75 30,75

201B Back Dive 1 16 75 70 65 70 7,5 21,5 34,40 65,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women 1m 50-54

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 65 55 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 23,40
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 60 55 65 55 7,0 18,0 34,20

402C Inward Somersault 1 16 65 60 70 65 5,0 19,0 30,40
2 Mari-Liis Kaljusto (1969) -- Baerum Stupklubb

401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 23,10

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 55 40 6,0 45 14,0 18,20

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 45 55 45 45 50 14,0 23,80
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 15 30 50 25 3,0 8,5 15,30

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 35 40 40 4,0 4,0 12,0 19,20
Women 3m 50-54

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points
1 Kim Toril Refshauge Ngrup (1972) -- Baerum Stupklubb

401B Inward Dive 3 14 70 70 70 6,5 6,0 20,5 28,70

201B Back Dive 3 1,8 50 40 45 6,0 55 15,0 27,00

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 60 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 55 65 50 16,0 33,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,0 6,0 55 65 55 17,5 35,00
2 Mari-Liis Kaljusto (1969) -- Baerum Stupklubb

401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 25 30 3,0 40 3,5 95 12,35

101B Forward Dive 3 1,56 20 40 3,0 35 3,0 9,5 14,25

201A Back Dive 3 1,9 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 28,50
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 20 20 15 40 3,5 7,5 15,00

103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 35 40 40 40 35 11,5 17,25
Women Platform 50-54

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points
1 Kim Toril Refshauge Ngrup (1972) -- Baarum Stupklubb

101B Forward Dive 5 1,3 75 65 75 6,5 6,5 20,5 26,65

401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 30,00

201B Back Dive 5 16 60 65 55 6,5 6,5 19,0 30,40

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 1,7 60 65 70 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45

403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 45 45 45 4,0 4,0 13,0 28,60
Men 1m 55-59

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points
1 Rocas sermuksnis (1967) -- Baerum Stupklubb

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 55 70 50 18,5 44,40

203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 6,0 50 50 6,0 16,0 32,00

303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 6,5 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 65 7,0 65 6,5 19,5 42,90
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 6,0 55 65 60 6,5 18,5 38,85
5225D Back Somersault 2V% Twists 1 27 65 6,0 60 55 55 17,5 47,25
2 Per Nord (1967) -- Poseidon

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 16,90

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 6,0 50 50 55 16,5 24,75

301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 50 55 55 50 16,0 25,60

201C Back Dive 1 1,5 30 45 40 40 3,5 11,5 17,25

102C Forward Somersault 1 14 30 35 40 45 3,5 11,0 15,40

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 45 45 45 45 13,5 21,60
Men 3m 55-59

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points

Score Pen
88,55

122,75

153,15

23,10
41,30
65,10
80,40
99,60

Score Pen

28,70
55,70
84,50
118,10
153,10

12,35
26,60
55,10
70,10
87,35

Score Pen

26,65
56,65
87,05
118,50
147,10

Score Pen

44,40

76,40
114,20
157,10
195,95
243,20

16,90
41,65
67,25
84,50
99,90
121,50

Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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1 Rocas sermuksnis (1967) -- Baerum Stupklubb

403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 40,95
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 43,05 84,00
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 60 55 70 55 6,5 18,0 36,00 120,00
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 6,0 50 65 55 55 17,0 42,50 162,50

103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 31,20 193,70
5235D Back 12 Somersaults 2%, Twists 3 28 45 45 6,0 50 4,5 14,0 39,20 232,90
2 Per Nord (1967) -- Poseidon

101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 65 50 55 50 50 15,5 23,25 23,25

401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 45 50 55 3,5 15,0 21,00 44,25

301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 2520 69,45

201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 45 50 45 45 13,5 22,95 92,40

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 65 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 35,15 127,55

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 50 55 50 5,0 15,5 24,80 152,35
Men Platform 55-59

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Rocas sermuksnis (1967) -- Baerum Stupklubb
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 75 20 70 65 70 6,0 6,0 19,5 39,00 39,00

103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 75 16 70 70 65 6,5 6,0 20,0 32,00 71,00

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 65 65 70 55 55 18,5 38,85 109,85
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 65 70 70 65 5,0 20,0 42,00 151,85

612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 65 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,0 34,20 186,05
2 Per Nord (1967) -- Poseidon

101B Forward Dive 5 1,3 60 50 55 55 50 16,0 20,80 20,80

401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 45 40 50 50 4,5 14,0 21,00 41,80

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 75 19 50 60 6,0 50 5,0 16,0 30,40 72,20

201C Back Dive 5 15 45 45 55 50 55 15,0 22,50 94,70

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 45 50 55 50 50 15,0 24,00 118,70
Women 1m 55-59

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen Simhopp

201B Back Dive 1 16 40 50 50 55 55 15,5 24,80 24,80
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 65 6,5 60 6,0 6,0 18,5 33,30 58,10

301A Reverse Dive 1 1,8 45 50 55 50 50 15,0 27,00 85,10
5311A Reverse Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,9 45 45 50 6,0 45 14,0 26,60 111,70

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 6,0 45 6,0 16,5 28,05 139,75
2 Cecilie Schjatvet (1966) -- Baerum Stupklubb

401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 65 60 55 6,0 18,0 25220 25,20

102C Forward Somersault 1 14 50 65 65 6,0 55 18,0 25,20 50,40

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 50 50 6,0 17,0 28,90 79,30
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 55 50 50 55 50 15,5 27,90 107,20

301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 50 50 40 50 14,0 22,40 129,60
3 Camilla Margaretha Gemmefors Rodhe (1967) -- SK Poseidon

101A Forward Dive 1 14 50 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 23,80 23,80

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 55 60 55 55 16,5 24,75 48,55

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 65 65 75 65 7,0 20,0 34,00 82,55

301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 35 45 35 40 11,0 17,60 100,15

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 55 70 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 128,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women 1m 55-59

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 Madeleine Jarl (1966) -- Stockholm Polisens IF Simhopp

101A Forward Dive 1 14 70 60 50 50 65 17,5 24,50 24,50
401B  Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 30,00 54,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 30 30 30 45 35 9,5 16,15 70,65
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 40 40 15 45 40 12,0 20,40 91,05
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 60 65 75 65 19,0 30,40 121,45
Women 3m 55-59

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Madeleine Jarl (1966) -- Stockholm Polisens IF Simhopp

101A Forward Dive 3 16 80 70 75 7,0 65 21,5 34,40 34,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 60 60 65 50 18,0 28,80 63,20
401A Inward Dive 3 147 75 865 75 7,0 70 215 36,55 99,75
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 19 65 6,0 60 55 55 17,5 33,25 133,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 55 70 65 50 19,0 34,20 167,20
2 Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen Simhopp

201B Back Dive 3 18 60 55 50 50 45 15,5 27,90 27,90
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 55 55 60 65 65 18,0 36,00 63,90
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 30 35 30 55 50 11,5 23,00 86,90
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 50 50 50 45 150 28,50 115,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 55 60 60 45 17,5 28,00 143,40
3 Camilla Margaretha Gemmefors Rodhe (1967) -- SK Poseidon

101A Forward Dive 3 16 25 25 30 40 25 80 12,80 12,80
201C Back Dive 3 17 60 60 65 55 6,0 18,0 30,60 43,40
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 50 50 50 45 6,0 150 21,00 64,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 50 60 45 55 155 29,45 93,85
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 35 40 45 40 30 11,5 1840 112,25
4 Cecilie Schjatvet (1966) -- Baerum Stupklubb

401C Inward Dive 3 13 55 55 40 50 55 16,0 20,80 20,80
101C Forward Dive 3 14 60 65 65 55 55 18,0 2520 46,00
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 25 20 30 45 40 9,5 19,00 65,00
201A Back Dive 3 19 35 40 45 40 40 12,0 22,80 87,80
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 35 20 45 40 45 12,0 21,60 109,40
Women Platform 55-59

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Madeleine Jarl (1966) -- Stockholm Polisens IF Simhopp

101A Forward Dive 5 14 65 60 70 65 6,0 19,0 26,60 26,60
401B  Inward Dive 5 15 65 65 65 7,0 55 19,5 29,25 55,85
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 60 50 55 45 50 155 26,35 82,20
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 55 45 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 29,75 111,95
201B Back Dive 5 16 60 65 65 70 65 19,5 31,20 143,15
2 Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen Simhopp

201B Back Dive 5 16 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 22,40 22,40
5211A Back Dive % Twist 5 18 55 45 50 55 6,0 16,0 28,80 51,20
301B Reverse Dive 5 17 45 45 50 60 55 150 2550 76,70
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 5 1,7 55 55 55 6,0 50 16,5 28,05 104,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 75 19 35 45 40 35 40 11,5 21,85 126,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women Platform 55-59

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Camilla Margaretha Gemmefors Rodhe (1967) -- SK Poseidon

101B Forward Dive 5 1,3 65 55 65 55 7,0 18,5 24,05 24,05
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 24,75 48,80

600A Armstand Dive 5 1,5 50 6,0 60 6,5 6,0 18,0 27,00 75,80
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 40 50 45 40 45 13,0 19,50 95,30

103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 16 50 60 50 50 55 15,5 24,80 120,10
Men 1m 60-64

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Brynolf Ronndahl (1959) -- SK Poseidon

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 45 35 4,0 4,0 12,0 1560 15,60

102C Forward Somersault 1 14 3,0 40 3,0 40 25 10,0 14,00 29,60

103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 35 45 45 45 3,0 12,5 20,00 49,60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 60 55 50 45 4,0 15,0 21,00 70,60
202C Back Somersault 1 156 55 45 45 45 40 13,5 20,25 90,85
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 40 50 35 45 35 12,0 19,20 110,05
Men 3m 60-64

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Brynolf Ronndahl (1959) -- SK Poseidon

101B Forward Dive 3 1,56 45 45 50 4,0 45 13,5 20,25 20,25

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,56 3,0 40 50 45 40 12,5 18,75 39,00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 50 55 55 50 15,5 21,70 60,70
402C Inward Somersault 3 14 35 40 35 45 4,0 11,5 16,10 76,80

202A Back Somersault 3 1,8 50 45 45 45 50 14,0 25,20 102,00
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 50 55 45 55 50 15,5 26,35 128,35
Women 1m 60-64

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Charlotte Bornebusch (1960) -- High Diving Denmark

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 45 40 6,0 55 14,5 23,20 23,20

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 45 45 50 50 50 14,5 2465 47,85
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 45 6,0 50 6,0 16,5 23,10 70,95
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 45 45 6,0 45 55 14,5 26,10 97,05
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 55 40 55 17,0 30,60 127,65
Women 3m 60-64

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Charlotte Bornebusch (1960) -- High Diving Denmark

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 55 6,0 50 16,5 26,40 26,40

201A Back Dive 3 1,9 45 30 40 50 50 13,5 25,65 52,05

302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 55 40 55 45 45 14,5 2465 76,70
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 3 20 40 40 45 50 50 13,5 27,00 103,70
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 31,00 134,70
Women Platform 60-64

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Charlotte Bornebusch (1960) -- High Diving Denmark

631C Armstand Reverse 2 Somersault 10 1,7 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 32,30

402B Inward Somersault 10 16 50 55 45 45 50 14,5 23,20 55,50

302C Reverse Somersault 10 18 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 31,50 87,00

202A Back Somersault 10 19 50 60 50 50 45 15,0 28,50 115,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 12/15 14:46, den 23 april 2023




Women Platform 60-64

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

611A Armstand Forward 2 Somersault 10 20 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 34,00 149,50
Men 1m 65-69

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jarl Einar Espeseth (1957) -- Stavanger stupeklubb

201C Back Dive 1 15 65 6,0 60 50 50 17,0 2550 25,50

401B Inward Dive 1 15 35 50 45 45 35 12,5 18,75 44,25

301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 55 50 55 40 14,5 23,20 67,45

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 25 40 45 55 40 12,5 20,00 87,45

101A Forward Dive 1 14 65 55 65 50 50 17,0 23,80 111,25
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 40 45 45 45 55 13,5 24,30 135,55
Men 3m 65-69

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jarl Einar Espeseth (1957) -- Stavanger stupeklubb

201B Back Dive 3 18 50 50 50 55 50 150 27,00 27,00

203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 55 55 45 45 155 2945 56,45

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 40 40 45 45 40 12,5 23,75 80,20

301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 50 50 55 50 15,5 29,45 109,65

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 65 50 55 55 16,5 26,40 136,05

401A Inward Dive 3 17 35 40 50 50 40 13,0 22,10 158,15
Men Platform 65-69

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jarl Einar Espeseth (1957) -- Stavanger stupeklubb

201C Back Dive 5 15 55 55 50 50 50 155 23,25 23,25

301B Reverse Dive 75 19 50 50 50 50 40 15,0 28,50 51,75

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 75 19 35 35 45 40 4,0 11,5 21,85 73,60

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 75 16 60 6,0 50 6,0 5,0 17,0 27,20 100,80

612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 40 35 15 30 35 10,0 18,00 118,80 2
Women 1m 65-69

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Stockholmspolisens IF simhopp
5111A Forward Dive %; Twist 1 18 6,0 50 45 50 40 14,5 26,10 26,10

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 50 45 50 45 14,5 23,20 49,30

201A Back Dive 1 17 65 60 45 65 65 19,0 32,30 81,60

402C Inward Somersault 1 16 65 60 75 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 111,20

202C Back Somersault 1 15 55 50 65 45 55 16,0 24,00 135,20
Women 3m 65-69

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Stockholmspolisens IF simhopp
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 3 20 70 75 70 70 65 21,0 42,00 42,00

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 50 45 6,0 45 14,0 22,40 64,40

201A Back Dive 3 19 45 55 50 55 40 150 28,50 92,90

401A Inward Dive 3 17 45 45 45 50 45 13,5 22,95 115,85

403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 25 30 40 45 30 10,0 19,00 134,85
Women Platform 65-69

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Women Platform 65-69

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Stockholmspolisens IF simhopp

101A Forward Dive 5 14 50 50 55

103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 16 55 55 55
201A Back Dive 5 1,7 45 4,0 45
401A Inward Dive 5 1,8 50 45 50
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 75 19 50 65 45
Men 1m 70-74

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Yal Bashtbavi (1949) -- Zpc |
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 40 45 50
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 50 45 35
202A Back Somersault 1 1,7 6,0 50 55

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 50 50 55
Men 3m 70-74

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Yal Bashtbavi (1949) -- Zpc |
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 45 50 50
201A Back Dive 3 1,9 45 40 45
401A Inward Dive 3 1,7 40 45 50
202A Back Somersault 3 1,8 6,0 50 5,0

101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 50 50 5,0
Men Platform 70-74

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Yal Bashtbavi (1949) -- Zpc | (withdrew)

202A Back Somersault 5 1,7 45 50 5,0

101B Forward Dive 5 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 5 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0
Men 1m Novice 30-49

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Ali Moradian (1990) -- Sk Poseidon
